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BOARD RESULTS: - 2018 - 2019 (CLASS - X)

LIST OF STUDENTS (ABOVE 90%)

8159837
8159809
8159864
8159914
8159877
8159881
8159892
8159930
8159862
8159925
8159834
8159855
8159790
8159884
8159792
8159860
8159866
8159924
8159836
8159902
8159904
8159926

PRACHI SOTA
VAIBHAV AGGARWAL
DEWAANG MATHUR
NISHITA SINHA
MAYURI PALIWAL
PRIYAM GUPTA
SPARSH SINGHAL
UTKARSH SINGH
CHEHAK
SRISHTI GUPTA
MANASVI KALRA
AARUSHI GUPTA
KANAN SINGH
RUHI KHAN
KHUSHI SHARMA
AYUSHI GUPTA
DISHA KHANDELWAL
SIMRAN KAUR
NISHANK GOYAL
DHRUV GARG
HIMANSHI GOYAL
TANISHQ KAPOOR

96.6
95.8
95.4
95
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94
93.8
93.6
93.6
93.4
93.4
93.2
93.2
93.2
92.8
92.4
92.4
92.4
92.4



13

14

1 5th

16th

17th

18th

19th

zoth

let

zznd

23rd

8159804
8159833
8159909
8159889
8159917
8159816
8159918
8159922
8159784
8159813
8159897
8159927
8159899
8159903
8159800
8159817
8159852
8159857
8159871
8159894
8159846
8159885
8159826

SAHIL LOHIA
MANSHA PARAKH
KASHISH SACHDEVA
SHREYA SHARMA
RAVADA SHRI RAM
YUVRAJ GUPTA
RIYA GARG
SAUMYA SHARMA
CHERYL TAKKAR
VIDIT GUPTA
ANSH SINGHAL
TARANPAL SINGH
ASHISH JAIN
GARVIT KAPOOR
PRERNA DHALLA
AKSHARA JAIN
SHRADHA SETH
ADITI JAIN
HARSHIT ROHATGI
VANSH SHARMA
SHUBH JAIN
SAMEER
ISHA SALUJA

92
92
92
91.8
91.8
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.4
91.4
91.2
91.2
91
91
90.8
90.8
90.6
90.6
90.4
90.4
90.2
90.2
90
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Subject wise toppers

VAIBHAV AGGARWAL
TANISHQ KAPOOR

ENGLISH 96
HINDI 99 PRACHI SOTA
MATHS 100 DEWANG MATHUR
SCIENCE 99 UTKARSH SINGH

PRACHI SOTA

SOCIAL SCIENCE 99 MAYURI PALIWAL

PAINTING 70 RAMANDEEP CHOPRA
MUSIC 73 SHASHANK GUPTA
l_?: COHRl\I:,(I)?_Eglv\I 100 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL

LIST OF STUDENTS ON TOP FIVE POSITION

NAME OF THE o
RANK STUDENT %AGE
15t PRACHI SOTA 96.6%
nd VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 95.8%
DEWAANG MATHUR
95.4%

3rd




NISHITA SINHA

4th
PRIYAM GUPTA
SPARSH SINGHAL
MAYURI PALIWAL
5th

UTKARSH SINGH

95%

94.4%

94.4%

94.4%

94.4%



.no. Name Percentage
1 PRACHI SOTA 96.6
2 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 95.8
3 DEWAANG MATHUR 95.4
4 NISHITA SINHA 95
5 PRIYAM GUPTA 94.4
6 SPARSH SINGHAL 94.4
7 MAYURI PALIWAL 94.4
8 UTKARSH SINGH 94.4
9 CHEHAK 94
10 SRISHTI GUPTA 93.8
11 AARUSHI GUPTA 93.6
12 MANASVI KALRA 93.6
13 KANAN SINGH 93.4
14 RUHI KHAN 93.4
15 KHUSHI SHARMA 93.2
16 DISHA KHANDELWAL 93.2
17 AYUSHI GUPTA 93.2
18 SIMRAN KAUR 92.8
19 TANISHQ KAPOOR 92.4
20 HIMANSHI GOYAL 92.4
21 DHRUV GARG 92.4
22 NISHANK GOYAL 92.4
23 KASHISH SACHDEVA 92
24 SAHIL LOHIA 92
25 MANSHA PARAKH 92
26 RAVADA SHRI RAM 91.8
27 SHREYA SHARMA 91.8
28 SAUMYA SHARMA 91.6
29 RIYA GARG 91.6
30 YUVRAJ GUPTA 91.6
31 CHERYL TAKKAR 91.4
32 VIDIT GUPTA 91.4
33 TARANPAL SINGH 91.2
34 ANSH SINGHAL 91.2
35 GARVIT KAPOOR 91
36 ASHISH JAIN 91
37 AKSHARA JAIN 90.8
38 PRERNA DHALLA 90.8
39 SHRADHA SETH 90.6
40 ADITI JAIN 90.6
41 VANSH SHARMA 90.4
42 HARSHIT ROHATGI 90.4
43 SHUBH JAIN 90.2




ENGLISH TOPPERS

S.no. Name Marks
1 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 96
2 TANISHQ KAPOOR 96
3 NISHITA SINHA 95
4 SAUMYA SHARMA 94
5 YASHIKA BATRA 94
6 KANAN SINGH 93
7 PRATYUSH CHANDRA 93
8 CHEHAK 93
9 PRIYAM GUPTA 93
10 RIYA GARG 93
11 HARSHIT TYAGI 92
12 NAYAN SADH 92
13 BHAAVYA 92
14 SRISHTI GUPTA 92
15 CHERYL TAKKAR 91
16 KHUSHI SHARMA 91
17 PRACHI SOTA 91
18 AARUSHI GUPTA 91
19 SPARSH SINGHAL 91
20 DHRUV GARG 91
21 HIMANSHI GOYAL 91
22 KASHISH SACHDEVA 91
23 DEWAANG MATHUR 90
24 VANSH SHARMA 90
25 RAVADA SHRI RAM 90

HINDI TOPPERS
S.no. Name Marks
1 PRACHI SOTA 99
2 AYUSHI GUPTA 97
3 DISHA KHANDELWAL 96
4 MANASVI KALRA 96
5 SAHIL LOHIA 96
6 RUHI KHAN 96
7 SHRADHA SETH 96
8 NISHANK GOYAL 96
9 CHEHAK 95
10 CHERYL TAKKAR 95
11 KHUSHI SHARMA 95
12 KASHISH SACHDEVA 95
13 SHREYA GUPTA 95
14 MANSHA PARAKH 95
15 SIMRAN KAUR 95
16 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 94
17 DEWAANG MATHUR 94
18 GARVIT KAPOOR 94




19 ADITI JAIN 94
20 JAPNIT KAUR 94
21 VIDIT GUPTA 94
22 HIMANSHI GOYAL 93
23 UTKARSH SINGH 93
24 JIYA GULATI 93
25 ANSH SINGHAL 93
26 TARANPAL SINGH 93
27 SAMEER 93
28 KANAN SINGH 92
29 AARUSHI GUPTA 92
30 SPARSH SINGHAL 92
31 VANSH SHARMA 92
32 MAYURI PALIWAL 92
33 YUVRAJ GUPTA 92
34 SAKSHI GOEL 92
35 ASHISH JAIN 92
36 SAUMYA SHARMA 91
37 PRIYAM GUPTA 91
38 RIYA GARG 91
39 SHUBH JAIN 91
40 SARTHAK 91
41 PRERNA DHALLA 91
42 TANDUL JAIN 91
43 NISHITA SINHA 90
44 VASUDHA 90
45 SAMYUKTAA S 90
46 KANAK KHANDELWAL 90
47 AKSHARA JAIN 90
48 HONEY CHANDRA 90
49 HARSHIT ROHATGI 90
50 VANSHAJ CHAWLA 90
MATHS TOPPERS
S.no Name Marks
1 DEWAANG MATHUR 100
2 SAHIL LOHIA 99
3 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 99
4 GARVIT KAPOOR 99
5 TANISHQ KAPOOR 99
6 HARSHIT TYAGI 99
7 CHERYL TAKKAR 98
8 KASHISH SACHDEVA 98
9 SPARSH SINGHAL 98
10 PRIYAM GUPTA 98
11 SHUBH JAIN 98
12 HARSHIT ROHATGI 98
13 PRACHI SOTA 97
14 SIMRAN KAUR 97
15 UTKARSH SINGH 97




16 MAYURI PALIWAL 97
17 NISHITA SINHA 97
18 AKSHARA JAIN 97
19 YASH RAJ JAIN 97
20 DISHA KHANDELWAL 96
21 YUVRAJ GUPTA 96
22 VANSHAJ CHAWLA 96
23 SRISHTI GUPTA 96
24 ASHUTOSH KALA 96
25 MANASVI KALRA 95
26 RUHI KHAN 95
27 NISHANK GOYAL 95
28 CHEHAK 95
29 KHUSHI SHARMA 95
30 SHREYA GUPTA 95
31 MANSHA PARAKH 95
32 ADITI JAIN 95
33 VIDIT GUPTA 95
34 ANSH SINGHAL 95
35 TARANPAL SINGH 95
36 KANAN SINGH 95
37 AARUSHI GUPTA 95
38 VANSH SHARMA 95
39 ASHISH JAIN 95
40 RIYA GARG 95
41 SARTHAK 95
42 AKUL KATARIA 95
43 DHRUV GARG 95
a4 KASHISH SOOD 95
45 KRITI GUPTA 95
46 RAVADA SHRI RAM 95
a7 RISHI DURGA 95
48 DEV JAIN 95
49 KASHISH JAIN 95
50 BHARAT NARGOTRA 95
51 ARPAN CHATURVEDI 95
52 PRERNA DHALLA 94
53 VASUDHA 94
54 V LAKSHMI NARAYANA PAI 94
55 SHREYA SHARMA 93
56 DEVANSH VARMA 93
57 PRABHJOT SINGH 93
58 KAMAL KUMAR 93
59 HIMANSHI GOYAL 92
60 SAUMYA SHARMA 92
61 MAANYA GOYANKA 92
62 ARIHANT SURANA 92
63 AYUSHI GUPTA 91
64 SAMEER 91
65 KANAK KHANDELWAL 91
66 RISHABH JAIN 90




‘ PREM GUPTA

67 90
SCIENCE TOPPERS
S.no Name Marks
1 UTKARSH SINGH 99
2 PRACHI SOTA 97
3 MANSHA PARAKH 96
4 KASHISH SOOD 96
5 DEWAANG MATHUR 95
6 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 95
7 HARSHIT TYAGI 95
8 SPARSH SINGHAL 95
9 PRIYAM GUPTA 95
10 SIMRAN KAUR 95
11 MAYURI PALIWAL 95
12 NISHITA SINHA 95
13 DISHA KHANDELWAL 95
14 SRISHTI GUPTA 95
15 MANASVI KALRA 95
16 RUHI KHAN 95
17 NISHANK GOYAL 95
18 AARUSHI GUPTA 95
19 DHRUV GARG 95
20 RAVADA SHRI RAM 95
21 KASHISH JAIN 95
22 PRERNA DHALLA 95
23 SHREYA SHARMA 95
24 AYUSHI GUPTA 95
25 ARJAV JAIN 95
26 ADITI JAIN 94
27 ASHISH JAIN 94
28 DEV JAIN 94
29 SAMEER 94
30 AKSHARA JAIN 93
31 VANSHAJ CHAWLA 93
32 KANAN SINGH 93
33 NAYAN SADH 92
34 TANDUL JAIN 92
35 KHUSHI SHARMA 91
36 V LAKSHMI NARAYANA PAI 91
37 HIMANSHI GOYAL 91
38 SHRADHA SETH 91
39 CHEHAK 90
40 VIDIT GUPTA 90
41 TARANPAL SINGH 90
42 DEVANSH VARMA 90




SOCIAL SCIENCE TOPPERS

.no. Name Marks
1 PRACHI SOTA 99
2 MAYURI PALIWAL 99
3 DEWAANG MATHUR 98
4 NISHITA SINHA 98
5 ANSH SINGHAL 98
6 SRISHTI GUPTA 97
7 CHEHAK 97
8 SPARSH SINGHAL 96
9 SHRADHA SETH 96
10 ISHA SALUJA 96
11 JIYA GULATI 96
12 UTKARSH SINGH 95
13 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 95
14 PRIYAM GUPTA 95
15 SIMRAN KAUR 95
16 MANASVI KALRA 95
17 RUHI KHAN 95
18 NISHANK GOYAL 95
19 AARUSHI GUPTA 95
20 DHRUV GARG 95
21 RAVADA SHRI RAM 95
22 SHREYA SHARMA 95
23 AYUSHI GUPTA 95
24 ARJAV JAIN 95
25 ASHISH JAIN 95
26 SAMEER 95
27 HIMANSHI GOYAL 95
28 VIDIT GUPTA 95
29 TARANPAL SINGH 95
30 YUVRAJ GUPTA 95
31 HARSHIT ROHATGI 95
32 BHARAT NARGOTRA 95
33 GAGANJEET SINGH 95
34 ASHUTOSH KALA 95
35 TANISHQ JAIN 95
36 SHUBH JAIN 95
37 VANSH SHARMA 95
38 GURSIDAK SINGH 95
39 SHREYA GUPTA 95
40 RISHI DURGA 95
41 RASHI SHARMA 95
42 TEENA MALHOTRA 95
43 KASHISH JAIN 94
44 KANAN SINGH 94
45 KHUSHI SHARMA 94
46 SAMYUKTAA S 94
47 KANAK KHANDELWAL 94
48 VANSHAJ CHAWLA 93
49 PRERNA DHALLA 92




50 SAUMYA SHARMA 92
51 SAHIL LOHIA 92
52 ARPAN CHATURVEDI 92
53 KRITI GUPTA 92
54 JAPNIT KAUR 92
55 MANSHA PARAKH 91
56 AKSHARA JAIN 91
57 GARVIT KAPOOR 91
58 YASH RAJ JAIN 91
59 DISHA KHANDELWAL 90
60 RIYA GARG 90
61 PRABHJOT SINGH 90
62 AKUL KATARIA 920
63 MUDIT CHAND BHANDARI 90
IT TOPPERS
S.no. Name Marks
1 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 100
2 PRACHI SOTA 99
3 SRISHTI GUPTA 99
4 CHEHAK 99
5 PRIYAM GUPTA 99
6 RUHI KHAN 99
7 YUVRAJ GUPTA 99
8 KHUSHI SHARMA 99
9 SHREYA SHARMA 98
10 VIDIT GUPTA 98
11 DEV JAIN 97
12 UTKARSH SINGH 96
13 SIMRAN KAUR 96
14 DISHA KHANDELWAL 96
15 V LAKSHMI NARAYANA PAI 96
16 MAYURI PALIWAL 95
17 MANASVI KALRA 95
18 DHRUV GARG 95
19 TARANPAL SINGH 95
20 KANAN SINGH 95
21 ARPAN CHATURVEDI 95
22 YASH RAJ JAIN 95
23 ISHA SALUJA 94
24 NISHANK GOYAL 94
25 SHREYA GUPTA 94
26 SAMYUKTAA S 94
27 AKSHARA JAIN 94
28 DRISHTI AGGARWAL 94
29 KASHISH SOOD 94
30 HARSHIT TYAGI 94
31 DEWAANG MATHUR 93
32 NISHITA SINHA 93
33 ARJAV JAIN 93




34 HARSHIT ROHATGI 93
35 GARVIT KAPOOR 93
36 SAUMYA SHARMA 92
37 NAYAN SADH 92
38 SIDDHARTH BORAR 92
39 MADHAV DUGGAL 92
40 SHRADHA SETH 91
41 RAVADA SHRI RAM 91
42 AYUSHI GUPTA 91
43 KANAK KHANDELWAL 91
44 MANSHA PARAKH 91
45 KASHISH SACHDEVA 90
PAINTING TOPPERS

S.no. Name Marks

1 RAMANDEEP CHOPRA 70

2 SHASHANK GUPTA 69

3 PARTH SOOD 68

4 KRISH ARORA 68

MUSIC TOPPERS

S.no. Name Marks

1 SHASHANK GUPTA 73

2 PARTH SOOD 71

3 KRISH ARORA 67

4 YADU SHARMA 66




